
100.01.2410.5.0.234.35.4 METAL FAB TEXTBOOKS $4,450.00 $0.00 $4,317.50 $132.50 $0.00 $132.50$4,450.00 $0.00 2.98%
100.01.2430.5.0.234.01.4 METAL FAB GAS $6,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,000.00 $341.54 $5,658.46$6,000.00 $0.00 94.31%
100.01.2430.5.0.234.20.4 METAL FAB SUPPLIES $17,850.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,850.00 $2,182.58 $15,667.42$17,850.00 $0.00 87.77%
100.01.2430.5.0.234.22.4 METAL FAB EQUIPMENT $1,910.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,910.00 $1,759.05 $150.95$1,910.00 $0.00 7.90%
100.01.2430.5.0.234.25.4 METAL FAB REPAIR & MAINT $2,000.00 $1,680.00 $1,680.00 $320.00 $0.00 $320.00$2,000.00 $0.00 16.00%
100.01.2440.5.0.234.55.4 METFAB  OTHER $208.00 $0.00 $0.00 $208.00 $0.00 $208.00$208.00 $0.00 100.00%

DEPT:  METAL FAB INSTRUCTION - 234 $32,418.00 $0.00 $32,418.00 $1,680.00 $5,997.50 $26,420.50 $4,283.17 $22,137.33 68.29%
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FOUNDATION:  FOUNDATION - 01 $32,418.00 $0.00 $32,418.00 $1,680.00 $5,997.50 $26,420.50 $4,283.17 $22,137.33 68.29%

End of Report

$32,418.00 $1,680.00 $5,997.50 $26,420.50 $4,283.17 $22,137.33Grand Total: $0.00$32,418.00 68.29%
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